Scoresheet for Team: 04401 KU-MA-!!
For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29 62 59 5 38 71 0
Total: 111 89 89 81 136 85 106 87 126 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04401 KU-MA-!! Team: 04406 BUKURO623
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 2 01982 Matsuda, Takuma *9 2 01002 Maruyama, Kazutoshi
* 5 2 06236 Kinoshita, Kenji *6 1 02331 Endo, Takashi
* 4 2 09986 Oonuki, Hayato *6 1 09463 Masuda, Junpei
N*4 0 11060 Ando, Yusuke ¥3,000 * 2 2 08759 Uchida, Megumi
N*3 0 09989 Ideta, Yuko ¥3,000 * 2 2 11383 Kawasaki, Yuta
* 3 2 11040 Shiratori, Masayuki N=*2 0 11384 Aoyama, Kenya
*2 1 09429 Hagiwara, Yuko *3 2 07785 Otsuka, Misato
* 2 1 11061 Hakomori, Mizuki N*6 0 11671 Ando, Muneo
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04404) Hatomune Pocket On 2/6/2020 At Rosa

04401

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04406 BUKURO623

Visiting Team

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29
Total: 111 89 89 81

Home Team

Team: 04401 KU-MA-!!
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10
62 59 55 38 71 0
136 85 106 87 126 0

Visiting Team
Team: 04406 BUKUROG623
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player # Name

*9 2 01982 Matsuda, Takuma *9 2 01002 Maruyama, Kazutoshi

*5 2 06236 Kinoshita, Kenji *6 1 02331 Endo, Takashi

* 4 2 09986 Oonuki, Hayato *6 1 09463 Masuda, Junpei
N*4 0 11060 Ando, Yusuke ¥3,000 * 2 2 08759 Uchida, Megumi
N*3 0 09989 Ideta, Yuko ¥3,000 * 2 2 11383 Kawasaki, Yuta

* 3 2 11040 Shiratori, Masayuki N=*2 0 11384 Aoyama, Kenya

*2 1 09429 Hagiwara, Yuko *3 2 07785 Otsuka, Misato

* 2 1 11061 Hakomori, Mizuki N*6 0 11671 Ando, Muneo
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04410) Bye On 2/6/2020 At Rosa

Division Rep(s):

04406

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04404 Hatomune Pocket

For Week Number:

3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Team #:

1 2 3 4

Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29
Total: 111 89 89 81

Home Team

Team: 04404 Hatomune Pocket
Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #
*8 1 07477
*7 1 08302
*5 2 09297
* 4 2 09106
*3 2 10272
N=*1 1 11492
*2 1 11690

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Endo, Yoshiteru
Yamagiwa, Takumi
Sato, Masamichi
Kojima, Aya
Yasuda, Tadashi
Nobe, Saori

Ikeda, Kazuho

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6 7 8 9 10
62 59 55 38 71 0
136 85 106 87 126 0

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Takuma Matsuda

Team: 04407 Sagittarius

Host Location: Rosa

SL MP Player #

*9 1 03679

N*8 0 08227

*4 1 02778

*3 1 09430

*3 1 10846

¥3,000 *3 1 10477
N*4 0 10476

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04401) KU-MA-!! On 2/6/2020 At Rosa

Name

Masuda, Tsuyoshi
Imada, Kosuke
Yamagata, Sumito
Diggs, Eiko
Masuda, Yasushi
Fuchi, Reiko
Takahashi, Hideaki

04404

¥3,000

¥3,000



Scoresheet for Team: 04407 Sagittarius

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29 62 59 5 38 71 0
Total: 111 89 89 81 136 85 106 87 126 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04404 Hatomune Pocket Team: 04407 Sagittarius
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*8 1 07477 Endo, Yoshiteru *9 1 03679 Masuda, Tsuyoshi
* 7 1 08302 Yamagiwa, Takumi N*8 0 08227 Imada, Kosuke
* 5 2 09297 Sato, Masamichi *4 1 02778 Yamagata, Sumito
* 4 2 09106 Kojima, Aya *3 1 09430 Diggs, Eiko
* 3 2 10272 Yasuda, Tadashi * 3 1 10846 Masuda, Yasushi
N*1 1 11492 Nobe, Saori ¥3,000 * 3 1 10477 Fuchi, Reiko
* 2 1 11690 lkeda, Kazuho N*4 0 10476 Takahashi, Hideaki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04405) BLUE OCEAN On 2/6/2020 At Rosa

04407

¥3,000

¥3,000



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04409 OMC POYO

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29 62 59 55 38 71 0
Total: 111 89 89 81 136 85 106 87 126 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04409 OMC POYO Team: 04402 Patch
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 00930 Tazaki, Naoshi * 5 1 11047 Ota, Kazunori
*6 0 05393 Takasaki, Genki *8 1 09948 Naidoo, Rivelino Reznik
*5 1 09857 Hatakeyama, Jun *4 2 08122 Watanabe, Tamiko
*3 1 05922 Inoue, Tomoyuki N*5 1 11358 Fujisaki, Akira
* 3 1 10378 Nishijima, Konami * 3 2 11359 Sato, Asuka
*3 1 10915 Kato, Jyunpei *4 1 10914  Takiguchi, Hiroshi
* 6 0 04007 Takashima, Shigenori * 4 2 04104 Hashimoto, Sanae
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04408) Fukumenzu On 2/6/2020 At Rosa

Division Rep(s):

04409

¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04402 Patch
For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29 62 59 55 38 71 0
Total: 111 89 89 81 136 85 106 87 126 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04409 OMC POYO Team: 04402 Patch
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 1 00930 Tazaki, Naoshi * 5 1 11047 Ota, Kazunori
*6 0 05393 Takasaki, Genki *8 1 09948 Naidoo, Rivelino Reznik
*5 1 09857 Hatakeyama, Jun *4 2 08122 Watanabe, Tamiko
*3 1 05922 Inoue, Tomoyuki N*5 1 11358 Fujisaki, Akira
* 3 1 10378 Nishijima, Konami * 3 2 11359 Sato, Asuka
*3 1 10915 Kato, Jyunpei *4 1 10914  Takiguchi, Hiroshi
* 6 0 04007 Takashima, Shigenori * 4 2 04104 Hashimoto, Sanae
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04403) House of OZAKI On 2/6/2020 At Rosa

Division Rep(s):

04402

¥3,000



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04405 BLUE OCEAN

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29 62 59 55 38 71 0
Total: 111 89 89 81 136 85 106 87 126 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04405 BLUE OCEAN Team: 04403 House of OZAKI

Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 2 00239 Sone, Satoshi *6 0 07544 Ozaki, Yasuhiro
*6 1 09314 Yanagisawa, Akihiro *9 2 04652 Ozaki, Yumi
* 4 1 10522 Fujimoto, Takahito *6 2 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro
* 3 1 04276 Muteki, Yukiko *4 1 08756  Ozaki, Fujimi
* 3 1 02958 Mori, Satoshi * 2 1 02418 Ozaki, Tomoko
* 2 0 10900 Soejima, Hiroshi * 3 2 10826  Ozaki, Atsushi
* 2 2 10621 Akita, Megumi * 2 2 10827 Ozaki, Tomeyo
* 2 2 09164 Abe, Maimi N*1 0 11353 Ozaki, Akari

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04407) Sagittarius On 2/6/2020 At Rosa

Division Rep(s):

04405

¥3,000



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 04403 House of OZAKI

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29 62 59 55 38 71 0
Total: 111 89 89 81 136 85 106 87 126 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 04405 BLUE OCEAN Team: 04403 House of OZAKI

Host Location: Rosa Host Location: Rosa
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 2 00239 Sone, Satoshi *6 0 07544 Ozaki, Yasuhiro
*6 1 09314 Yanagisawa, Akihiro *9 2 04652 Ozaki, Yumi
* 4 1 10522 Fujimoto, Takahito *6 2 05324 Ozaki, Kazuhiro
* 3 1 04276 Muteki, Yukiko *4 1 08756  Ozaki, Fujimi
* 3 1 02958 Mori, Satoshi * 2 1 02418 Ozaki, Tomoko
* 2 0 10900 Soejima, Hiroshi * 3 2 10826  Ozaki, Atsushi
* 2 2 10621 Akita, Megumi * 2 2 10827 Ozaki, Tomeyo
* 2 2 09164 Abe, Maimi N*1 0 11353 Ozaki, Akari

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04402) Patch On 2/6/2020 At Rosa

Division Rep(s):

04403

¥3,000



Home Team 04408

Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Scoresheet for Team: 04408 Fukumenzu

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29 62 59 55 38 71 0
Total: 111 89 89 81 136 85 106 87 126 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04408 Fukumenzu Team: 04410 Bye
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 08298 Katayama, Sachio
* 7 1 06235 Kure, Munetoshi
*5 1 09435 Katsuda, Jun
* 5 2 09104 Nakajima, Mayumi
* 4 2 10714 Nozaki, Yuki
N*3 0 09115 Kato, Taichi ¥3,000
* 2 2 09987 Omata, Yui
* 2 1 11468 Ishizaka, Daiki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04409) OMC POYO On 2/6/2020 At Rosa



Visiting Team 04410
Scoresheet for Team: 04410 Bye Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 3/16 On 01/30/2020 At 08:00 PM Takuma Matsuda

Division: lkebukuro | Spring 2020 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Points Last Week: 62 38 41 29 62 59 55 38 71 0
Total: 111 89 89 81 136 85 106 87 126 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 04408 Fukumenzu Team: 04410 Bye
Host Location: Rosa Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 08298 Katayama, Sachio
* 7 1 06235 Kure, Munetoshi
*5 1 09435 Katsuda, Jun
* 5 2 09104 Nakajima, Mayumi
* 4 2 10714 Nozaki, Yuki
N*3 0 09115 Kato, Taichi ¥3,000
* 2 2 09987 Omata, Yui
* 2 1 11468 Ishizaka, Daiki
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(04406) BUKUROG623 On 2/6/2020 At Rosa



